
Privilege of the Floor 
 

Please limit your comments to 3 minutes to allow time of others to comment. 

 

If you feel that your comments will go over the 3 minute limit, you may submit your 

comments one of the following ways: 

 

1. To your council representative and/or at large council representative 
 

       

     

Aaron Mishler 

1st District Councilman 

Tele: 210-548-6511 

E-mail: aakmishler@gmail.com 

City:     aaron.mishler@coei.org 

 

Chad Crabtree 

2nd District Councilman  

Cell:    574-596-6750  

E-mail: elkhartcc2@gmail.com  

City:  chad.crabtree@coei.org 

 

David E. Henke 

3rd District Councilman 

Cell:  574-596-6413 

E-mail: DKZA1752@aol.com   

City:  david.henke@coei.org  

 

Dwight Fish    

4th District Councilman 

Home: 574-295-7659 

E-mail: fish73@comcast.net  

City:  dwight.fish@coei.org   

 

Brent Curry   

5th District Councilman 

Home: 574-333-2760 

Cell: 574-361-5654 

E-mail: hrmcur@aol.com  

City:  brent.curry@coei.org   

 

 

 

 

LaTonya King 

6th District Councilwoman 

Tele: 574-596-3763 

E-mail: kingdtask@aol.com 

City:     latonya.king@coei.org 

 

Alex Holtz 

Councilman-at-Large 

Cell:   574-361-7007 

E-mail: aandzholtz@msn.com 

City:     alex.holtz@coei.org  

 

Arvis Dawson 

Councilman-at-Large 

Cell:  574-536-1970 

E-mail: arvisdawson@gmail.com  

City:  arvis.dawson@coei.org  

 

Tonda Hines 

Councilwoman-at-Large 

Cell:  574-596-5524 

E-mail: hinestonda@comcast.net  

City:  tonda.hines@coei.org   

 

 

Angie McKee 

Deputy Clerk of the Council 

229 S. Second Street 

Elkhart, IN 46516 

Phone: 574-322-4859 

E-mail: angie.mckee@coei.org 

 

 

2. To the Deputy Clerk of the Council - Angie McKee 
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